
Place
Saddle 

No
Rider Horse

Hi 
Points

No In 
Class

Any Handed

1 44 Kim Evans Bitsy Little Step 6 15

2 26 Neil Green Cats 49er Carat 5

3 82 Neil Green Mooredun Smart Lil Chick 4.5

3 13 Wendy Fahey Spinnin Dizzy 4.5

5 51 Kirsty Ashford Puss Cat 2

Novice Horse Level 1 OPEN

1 46 Clay Evans CbarK Present A Cat 2 3

2 14 Wendy Fahey Spinnin Dizzy 1

Novice Horse Level 2 OPEN

1 46 Clay Evans CbarK Present A Cat 2 2

2 14 Wendy Fahey Spinnin Dizzy 1

Novice Horse Level 1 Non Pro

1st 44 Kim Evans Bitsy Little Step 1 1

Novice Horse Level 2 Non Pro

44 Kim Evans Bitsy Little Step 1 1

Two Handed Rookies

1 75 David Forsythe Sierra 6 14

2 44 Kim Evans Bitsy Little Step 5

3 81 Kirsty Ashford Charmanda 4

4 82 Neil Green Mooredun Smart Lil Chick 3

5 47 Louise Nash Lowsoft Goldstar Siroco 2.5

5 77 Renee Bailey Mooredun Smokin Acres 2.5

Snaffle Bit/ Hackamore Class

1 26 Neil Green Cats 49er Carat 2.5 3

1 50 Kirsty Ashford Picachu 2.5

2 47 Louise Nash Lowsoft Goldstar Siroco 1

Ladies

1 44 Kim Evans Bitsy Little Step 6 7

2 100 Faye Ramsey-Porter Hicks Spinnin Playboy 5

3 66 Nadia Bell Classy Chex 4

4 87 Trace Paterson QXH Bedazzled 3

5 18 Erin King Guysons Doctor Tassa 2

6 20 Kirsty Ashford Fancy A Lil Bit 1

Gents

TRHA 2020 October Show RESULTS

Saturday 



1 75 David Forsythe Sierra 3 3

2 92 Beau Mulholland Yulgibar Bella Rey 2

82 Neil Green Mooredun Smart Lil Chick 0

Short Stirrup 10 & Under 

1 51 Abby Ashford Puss Cat 4 4

2 9 Bianca Reedy Princess 3

3 18 Alexander Whitten Guyson Doctor Tassa 2

89 Abby Ashford Fancy 0

Short Stirrup 11 - 14 years

1 100 Eve Porter Hicks Spinnin Playboy 2 2

2 25 Caitlyn Moran Charlie 1

Short Stirrup LED

1 55 Isabella Whitten Trigger 2 2

2 60 Lily Moran Saphire 1

Freestyle

1 18 Alexander Whitten Guyson Doctor Tassa 5 4

2 14 Wendy Fahey Foxy Genes 4

3 51 Abby Ashford Puss Cat 3

4 9 Bianca Reedy Princess 2

93 Sharon Kelly Ritchie 1

Rookie Level 1

1 44 Kim Evans Bitsy Little Step 1 1

Rookie Level 2

1 44 Kim Evans Bitsy Little Step 1 1

OPEN

1 46 Clay Evans CbarK Present A Cat 1 1

NON PRO

Beginner

1st 82 Neil Green Mooredun Smart Lil Chick 6 20

2nd 77 Renee Bailey Mooredun Smokin Acres 4.5

2nd 52 Sarah Welk Facinator Down 4.5

4th 41 Kevin O'Grady Super Lil Lady 3

5th 59 Doug Edlington Imma Cool Duel 2

6th 10 Sarah Curtis Sophisticated Hick 1

87 Trace Paterson QXH Bedazzled 

43 Kevin O'Grady Lethal Genetics 

Sunday



25 Caitlyn Moran Charlie 

66 Nadia Bell Classy Chex 

88 Michael McBride Mr Untouchable 

84 Lara Andersen Frosty 

67 Nadia Bell Texas Star Magnificent 

18 Ann King Guysons Doctor Tassa 

83 Doug Edlington Reo Park Kitty Cat 

61 Dean Holden Docs Wizza Roo 

92 Beau Mulholland Yulgibar Bella Rey 

90 Alison Baker Heart Of Gold 

94 Dawn O'Riley Layla 

Limited Open

1st 46 Clay Evans CbarK Present A Cat 2 2

2nd 14 Wendy Fahey Foxy Genes 1

Limited Non Pro

Rookie Pro

1st 46 Clay Evans CbarK Present A Cat 2 2

2nd 14 Wendy Fahey Foxy Genes 1

Green Rider Level 1
1st 88 Neil Green Mooredun Smart Lil Chick 10 11

2nd 77 Renee Bailey Mooredun Smokin Acres 9

3rd 75 David Forsythe Sierra 8

4th 18 Ann King Guysons Doctor Tassa 7

5th 41 Kevin O'Grady Super Lil Lady 6

6th 25 Caitlyn Moran Charlie 5

7th 10 Sarah Curtis Sophisticated Hick 4

8th 93 Sharon Kelly Ritchie 3

9th 88 Michael McBride Mr Untouchable 2

10th 87 Trace Paterson QXH Bedazzled 1

43 Kevin O'Grady Lethal Genetics 0

Green Rider Level 2
1st 44 Kim Evans Bitsy Little Step 10 1

OPEN Saddle Series

1ST 44 Clay Evans Bitsy Little Step 4 4

1st 46 Clay Evans CbarK Present A Cat 3

3rd 10 Sarah Curtis Sophistacated Hick 2

66 Nadia Bell Classy Chex 0

Green Horse

1st 92 Beau Mulholland Yulgilbar Bella Rey 6 17

2nd 85 Jess Philips Flash 4.5



2nd 52 Sarah Welk Facinator Down 4.5

4th 76 Faye Ramsey Flex Sheza Heartbracre 3

5th 25 Caitlyn Moran Charlie 2

6th 66 Nadia Bell Classy Chex 1

Intermediate Open

1st 14 Wendy Fahey Foxy Genes 1 1

Prime Time Non Pro 

1st 18 Ann King Guysons Doctor Tassa 1 1

Beginner

1st 44 Kim Evans Bitsy Little Step 6 7

2nd 92 Beau Mulholland Yulgibar Bella Rey 5

3rd 62 Angie Holden Docs Spin N Star 4

4th 66 Nadia Bell Classy Chex 3

5th 91 Trudie Walker Crumpet 2

6th 65 Nadia Bell Spins Peppy Christa 1

Short Stirrup RNCH 

1st 100 Eve Porter Hicks Spinnin Playboy 4 4

2nd 25 Caitlyn Moran Charlie 3

3rd 18 Alex Whitten Guysons Doctor Tassa 2

9 Bianca Reedy Princess 0

Short Stirrup Led 

1st 60 Lily Moran Saphire 2 2

2nd 18 Isabella Whitten Trigger 1

Junior Horse  

1st 10 Sarah Curtis Sophisticated Hick 4 4

2nd 58 Maris Jackson Keelumbeet Gold Pageant 3

3rd 91 Trudie Walker Crumpet 2

Senior Horse  

1st 100 Faye Ramsey Hicks Spinnin Playboy 3 3

2nd 46 Clay Evans C Bar K Present A Cat 2

3rd 18 Ann King Guysons Doctor Tassa 1

Ranch Riding 
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